
 

RTO 9 Photographer Contact List 

Name - Company Web Address Contact Information 

Laura Bombier - Creative Good https://www.laurabombier.com/ 
 

Toronto, Ontario 
info@laurabombier.com 
Phone: (647) 444-5325 

Tim Forbes Photographer https://timforbes.com/ 
 

Harrowsmith, Ontario 
tim@forbesphotographer.com 
Phone: (613) 540-3700 

Suzy Lamont Photography www.SuzyLamont.com 
  
 

Inverary, Ontario 
suzylamont@gmail.com 
Phone: (613) 540-3700 

Nicholas Seguin Creative https://nicholasseguincreative.ca/ 
 

Cornwall, Ontario 
info@nicholasseguincreative.ca 
Phone: (613) 577-5415 

Rob Stimpson Photography https://robstimpson.com/ 
 

Huntsville, Ontario 
rob@robstimpson.com 
Phone: (705) 787-8339 

Mitch Beattie Beattie Film https://www.beattiefilm.com 
 
 

Brockville, Ontario 
mitch@beattiefilm.com 
Phone: (613) 246-8128 

Trevor Connell Photography https://trevorconnell.com/  Westport, Ontario 
inquiries@trevorconnell.com  
Phone: (647) 238-7976 
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RTO 9 Videographer Contact List 
 

Name - Company Web Address Contact Information 

Ram Accoumeh 
Humyn 
Creative Producer / Content Editor / 
Filmmaker 

https://vimeo.com/ramaccoumeh 
 

Toronto, Canada 
ram.accoumeh@gmail.com 
Phone: (647)588-8004  

Mitch Beattie  
Beattie Film 

https://www.beattiefilm.com 
 
 

Brockville, Ontario 
mitch@beattiefilm.com 
Phone: (613) 246-8128 

Paul Carl 
Aanii Nichii Drones 

https://aaniinichiidrones.ca/ 
 

Kingston, Ontario 
aaniinichii@gmail.com 
Phone: (343) 363-0394 

Nicholas Seguin Creative https://nicholasseguincreative.ca/ 
 

Cornwall, Ontario 
info@nicholasseguincreative.ca 
Phone: (613) 577-5415 

Laura Bombier - Creative Good https://www.laurabombier.com/ 
 

Toronto, Ontario 
info@laurabombier.com 
Phone: (647) 444-5325 

Trevor Connell Photography https://trevorconnell.com/  Westport, Ontario 
inquiries@trevorconnell.com  
Phone: (647) 238-7976 
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Model Agency Contact List 
 

Name - Company Web Address Contact Information 

Mode Elle Model & Talent Agency https://mode-elle.ca/  
 

Belleville, Ontario 
agency@mode-elle.ca  
Phone: (613) 967-0470 

Models International Management https://modelsinternational.ca/  
 
 

Ottawa, Ontario 
info@modelsinternational.ca  
Phone: (613) 236-9575 

Strutt Central https://www.struttcentral.com/  
 

Peterborough, Ontario 
chrisalis@struttcentral.com  
Phone: (647) 467-5622 
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